
Home Room Coordinators 2013-2014 
HRC Class 

Ali Santucci 
(215)794-8645 
allie.santucci@yahoo.com 
 

Mrs. Roberts' AM 
Kindergarten 

Alyssa Nace 
267-544-0111  
hansena98@hotmail.com 
 

Mrs. Roberts' PM 
Kindergarten 

Meghan Thompson 
(215)794-1972 
mmckeever.thompson@gmail.com 
 

Mrs. Barno 
First 

Libby Smith 
(215)794-2854 
libby13smith@gmail.com 
 

Mrs. Kogen 
First 

Becky Wilde 
(215)794-8999 
rwilde1076@aol.com 
 

Miss Outland 
First 

DeeDee Snyder 
(215)794-0299 
smithiedee@gmail.com 
 

Mrs. Burger 
Second 

Jen Arslan 
(267)544-0724 
jennarslan@yahoo.com 
 

Mr. Smith 
Second 

Lori Beth Coxey 
(267)544-0800 
lbcoxey@comcast.net 
 

Mrs. Rosztoczy 
Second 

Deb Cowhey 
(302)275-4629 
Deborah.cowhey@wakefern.com 
 

Mrs. Hayden 
Third 

Noreen Kempinski 
(215)794-5136 
norkempinski@msn.com 
 

Mr. McComsey 
Third 

Heather Molnar 
(215)794-2738 
molnar417@gmail.com 
 

Mrs. Story 
Third 



Home Room Coordinators 2013-2014 
HRC Class 

Maureen McGraw 
(215)920-4557 
contactingmaureen@gmail.com 
 

Mrs. Whiton 
Third 

Katrina Brillman 
(215)794-5396 
katbrill@yahoo.com 
 

Miss Cleary 
Fourth 

Becky Horansky 
(215)230-3320 
beckyhoransky@gmail.com 
 

Mrs. Doherty 
Fourth 

Kelly Tait 
(215)794-3542 
aktait@comcast.net 
 

Mrs. Kirsche 
Fourth 

Amanda Mandia 
(215)489-8679 
amandamandia@comcast.net 
 

Mrs. Ruane 
Fourth 

Kim Maund 
(215)794-5144 
kmaund@comcast.net 
 

Mrs. Reigner 
Fifth 

Kathy Wyerman 
(215) 794-9173 
kathy.wyerman@gmail.com 
 

Mrs. Raitt 
Fifth 

Trish Zlotek 
(215)794-5448 
p.zlotek@comcast.net 
 

Miss Mullen 
Fifth 

Rose Chomik 
(267)544-0395 
rose.chomik@comcast.net 
 

Mr. Radcliff 
Sixth 

Betsy Benosky 
(215)794-0209 
abenosky@comcast.net 
 

Mrs. Vollman 
Sixth 

Tracy Ianiro 
(215)794-8664 
tracy6300@verizon.net 
 

Mrs. Williams 
Sixth 

 


